

John Lewis Stock Number	54690205
Name	Fresh Christmas Celebration Hamper
Contents	Barber's Farmhouse Mature Cheddar Truckle 200g Ford Farm Wensleydale & Cranberry Truckle 200g Gillot Camembert Le Petit Terroir Au Lait Pateurise 250g England Preserves Piccalilli 175g England Preserves Red Onion Marmalade 200g 10 Acre Cheese & Onion Handcooked Crisps 135g Grandma Wild's Savoury Biscuits For Cheese 385g Holdsworth Exquisite Handmade Chocolates Assortment of Chocolates 110g Marcel Martin Merlot 75cl Marcel Martin Sauvignon Blanc 75cl Long Clawson Blue Stilton Shrink Wrapped Wedge 220g Fonseca Bin No. 27 Finest Reserve Port 37.5cl Odysea Piri Piri Stuffed Olives 290g John Lewis Chioistro Traditional Panettone 1000g Severn & Wye Smoked Salmon D Cut 125g Wessex Country Gammon Dorset Cured Sliced Ham on Platter 200g Wessex Country Gammon Pastrami 120g Waitrose San Leo Prosecco DOC 75cl
Net Quantity	Individual product weights
Manufacturer's name and address	Packer: Virginia Hayward Ltd
Suitable for vegetarians	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	N
Free from artificial colours	Y

Refer to following sheets for individual product information.

All information has been provided by the product manufacturers/suppliers and is correct at time of publication.

If you have a specific dietary requirement, we ask you to remain especially vigilant and to closely observe the individual nutrient and allergen information which exists on all of the individual components of the gift, prior to consumption.

If you have any doubts whatsoever as to whether the content may potentially be harmful to your health please refrain from consuming.



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V204/06/2020 09:31:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Barber's Farmhouse Mature Cheddar Truckle 200g
Ingredients	Cheddar Cheese (Cows' MILK)

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS

May contain statements	Egg Mustard Cereals containing gluten namely wheat Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Keep Refrigerated below 5oC
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Barbers Farmhouse Cheesemakers, Maryland Farm, Ditchat, Somerset, United Kingdom, BA4 6PR
Instructions for use	Once Opened consume within 7 days and by best before date.
Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V228/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Ford Farm Wensleydale & Cranberry Truckle 200g
Ingredients	Wensleydale Cheese (MILK), Dried Sweetened Cranberries (12%) (Cranberries, Sugar, Sunflower Oil), Fructose

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS	
May contain statements	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Keep Refrigerated.
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Ashley Chase Estates Ltd, Ford Farm, Litton Cheney, Dorchester, Dorset, United Kingdom, DT2 9AZ
Instructions for use	Once Opened consume within 3 days and by best before date.

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	
Energy (kj/kcal)	1598 / 385
Fat	29.6
Of which saturated	19.8
Carbohydrate	8.5
Of which sugars	8.5
Fibre	0.6
Protein	20.9
Salt	1.5

Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V2 28/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	------------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	England Preserves Red Onion Marmalade 215g
Ingredients	Red Onions 27.5%, Sugar 31%, Cider Vinegar 20.8%, Water 21.3%, Kibbled Onion 5.1%, Fruit Pectin 0.55%, Beetroot extract 0.5%.

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS	
May contain statements	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Refrigerate once open and consume within 4 weeks
Manufacturer's Name and Address	England Preserves, Arch 2, 148 Spa Road, London, Greater London, United Kingdom, SE16 4EJ
Instructions for use	The Red Onion Marmalade is a savoury preserve, created to accompany cheese, charcuterie, cold cuts of meat and spiced dishes such as Asian curries.

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	
Energy (kj/kcal)	702 / 165
Fat	0.1
Of which saturated	0.1
Carbohydrate	39.9
Of which sugars	39.6
Fibre	0.4
Protein	0.9
Salt	14

Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V228/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Grandma Wild's Savoury Biscuits For Cheese 385g
Ingredients	WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Vegetable Oil (Palm Oil), Cheddar Cheese (MILK , Potato Starch), Salted Sweetcream Butter (Cream: MILK ; Salt), Wholemeal WHEAT Flour, Wholegrain Pinhead OATmeal , Sugar, Salt, OATmeal , BARLEY Malt Extract: Malted BARLEY , Water, Poppy Seeds, MILK Powder, Tomato & Herb Seasoning (Sugar, Tomato Powder, Garlic Powder, Salt, Basil, Onion, Oregano, Red Bell Pepper Powder, Colour: Paprika Extract; Anti-Caking Agent: Silicon Dioxide), Natural Flavouring, Raising Agent: Sodium Bicarbonate, Raising Agent: Disodium Diphosphate.

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS	
May contain statements	Eggs Mustard Tree Nuts Peanuts Sesame Soybeans
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Storage Conditions: Store in a cool dry place avoiding direct sunlight. Once opened, keep in an airtight container and consume within 30 days.
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Grandma Wilds, The Bakery, Millennium Business park, Keighley, West Yorkshire, UK, BD20 6RB
Instructions for use	N/A

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	
Energy (kj/kcal)	1979 / 473
Fat	25
Of which saturated	13
Carbohydrate	52
Of which sugars	8.6
Fibre	3.1
Protein	9.4
Salt	1.41

Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V228/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Holdsworth Exquisite Handmade Chocolates Assortment of Chocolates 110g
Ingredients	Dark Chocolate (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Natural Vanilla), MILK Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Natural Vanilla), Butter (MILK), Fondant (Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Water), White Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Natural Vanilla), Caramel (Glucose Syrup, Sweetened Condensed Skimmed MILK , Sugar, Water, Cocoa Butter, Modified Starch, Thickener: Agar-Agar, Flavours, Emulsifier: Mono and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids, E471-Sunflower Lecithin, Salt, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Preservative: Potassium Sorbate), Alcohol (Neutral Spirit, Marc de Champagne, Chocolate Liqueur, Amaretto, Rum, Orange Liqueur), Praline Paste (HAZELNUTS (NUTS)), Caramelised HAZELNUTS (NUTS) (Sugar, HAZELNUTS (NUTS)), Fruit Purees (Glucose Syrup, Invert Sugar Syrup, Strawberries, Orange & Beetroot Juice Concentrate, Natural Flavouring, Ethanol, Acidifier: Citric Acid, Colouring Plant Concentrates (Carrot, Pumpkin, Apple, Safflower, Lemon)), Rum Flavouring (Flavourings, Thickening Agent: Xanthan Gum, Caramel Sugar Syrup, Citric Acid, Preservative: Potassium Sorbate, Ascorbic Acid), Coffee Granules, Salt, Natural Flavourings (Strawberry, Coffee, Orange), Strawberries, Raspberries, Colouring (Beetroot), Citric Acid.

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS	
May contain statements	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat Peanuts Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide
Country of Origin	Great Britain
Storage Instructions	Store in cool, dry conditions 12-18C. Away from strong odours & direct sunlight.
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Holdsworth Chocolates, The Chocolate Factory, Unit 11, Deepdale Business Park, Ashford Road, Bakewell, Derbyshire, United Kingdom, DE451GT
Instructions for use	Store in cool, dry conditions 12-18C. Away from strong odours & direct sunlight.

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	
Energy (kj/kcal)	2248 / 542
Fat	35
Of which saturated	21
Carbohydrate	47
Of which sugars	44
Fibre	0
Protein	5
Salt	0.2
Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No
Free from alcohol	No
Free from artificial flavours	No
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V228/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Marcel Martin Merlot 75cl
Ingredients	Fermented grape juice Contains SULPHITES

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS

May contain statements	
Country of Origin	France
Storage Instructions	N/A
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Marcel Martin, F-44194, Mouzillon, France, 44194
Instructions for use	N/A

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value

Energy (kj/kcal)	320 / 77
Fat	0
Of which saturated	0
Carbohydrate	0.5
Of which sugars	0.5
Fibre	0
Protein	0
Salt	0

Alcoholic Strength	13.5
Suitable for vegetarians	No
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	No
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V228/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Marcel Martin Sauvignon Blanc 75cl
Ingredients	Fermented grape juice Contains SULPHITES

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS

May contain statements	
Country of Origin	France
Storage Instructions	N/A
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Marcel Martin, F-44194, Mouzillon, France, 44194
Instructions for use	N/A

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value

Energy (kj/kcal)	270 / 65
Fat	0
Of which saturated	0
Carbohydrate	0.3
Of which sugars	0.3
Fibre	0
Protein	0
Salt	0

Alcoholic Strength	11.5
Suitable for vegetarians	No
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	No
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V228/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Long Clawson Blue Stilton Shrink Wrapped Wedge 220g
Ingredients	Ingredients: Blue Stilton® Cheese (Pasteurised Cow's MILK , Salt, Vegetarian Rennet, Penicillium Roqueforti, Dairy Cultures)

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS	
May contain statements	
Country of Origin	Made in the United Kingdom using Milk from the United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Keep refrigerated below 5°C Once Opened use within three days. Do not exceed use by date. Not suitable for Freezing
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Long Clawson Dairy Limited, Long Clawson, Melton Mowbray, Leicestershire, United Kingdom, LE14 4PJ
Instructions for use	n/a

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	
Energy (kj/kcal)	1700 / 410
Fat	35
Of which saturated	23
Carbohydrate	0.1
Of which sugars	0.1
Fibre	0.0
Protein	23.7
Salt	1.97

Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V228/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Severn & Wye Smoked Salmon D Cut 125g
Ingredients	SALMON (FISH) (Salmo salar) (FISH) (96%), salt, sugar

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS

May contain statements	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	0-8o C target 0-5 oC
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Severn and Wye Smokery, Chaxhill, Westbury on Severn, Gloucestershire, United Kingdom, GL14 1QW
Instructions for use	store in refrigerator one opend use within 72 hours or use by date whichever is sooner. Sold ready to eat

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	
Energy (kj/kcal)	698 / 167
Fat	8.8
Of which saturated	2.2
Carbohydrate	5.2
Of which sugars	0.7
Fibre	0
Protein	20.1
Salt	3.2

Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	No
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V204/06/2020 09:31:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Waitrose San Leo Prosecco DOC 75cl
Ingredients	Glera (White Wine, Grape Must) 85%, White Wine (Chardonnay, Pinot Bianco, Pinot grigio, Pinot noir white vinification) 15%, Potassium metabisulphite, Made using (Sucrose, Yeast powder, Diammonium Phosphate, Thiamine Hydrochloride, Citric acid), Cleared using (Bentonite, Polyvinylpyrrolidone).

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS	
May contain statements	
Country of Origin	Italy
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place.
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Casa Vinicola Zonin Spa, Via Borgolecco, 9, Gambellara (VI), Veneto, Italy, 36053
Instructions for use	Once opened, keep refrigerated and consume within 3 days.
Alcoholic Strength	11
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	No
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V228/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	England Preserves Piccalilli 175g
Ingredients	Cauliflower 32% Onion 14% Beans 7% Sugar 6% Cornflour 5% Tumeric 1% Chilli<1% Water 14% Vinegar 14% > MUSTARD 6% (MUSTARD flour, water, vinegar, sugar, spice blend)

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS	
May contain statements	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Ambient
Manufacturer's Name and Address	England Preserves, Arch 2, 148 Spa Road, London, Greater London, United Kingdom, SE16 4EJ
Instructions for use	Refridgerate once open.

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	
Energy (kj/kcal)	317 / 75
Fat	1.9
Of which saturated	2.13
Carbohydrate	12.1
Of which sugars	6.9
Fibre	0
Protein	1.9
Salt	0.37

Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac	Yes
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V228/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	10 Acre Cheese & Onion Handcooked Crisps 135g
Ingredients	Potatoes, Vegetable Oil (Sunflower, Rapeseed – in varying proportions), Onion Powder, Yeast Extract, Vegetable Fat Powder (High Oleic Sunflower Oil, Glucose Syrup, Starch Sodium Octenyl Succinate), Sugar, Salt, Yeast Powder, Garlic Powder, Natural Flavourings, Lactic Acid, Citric Acid, Paprika Extract

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS	
May contain statements	
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Cool, dry & out of direct sunlight.
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Fairfields Farm Produce Ltd, Fordham Road, Wormingford, Essex, UK, CO6 3AQ
Instructions for use	Ready to eat

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	
Energy (kj/kcal)	1944 / 464
Fat	22
Of which saturated	1.9
Carbohydrate	61
Of which sugars	1.2
Fibre	5.2
Protein	8.5
Salt	0.75

Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac	Yes
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V228/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Fonseca Bin No. 27 Finest Reserve Port 37.5cl
Ingredients	a blend of the six main Port grapes

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS

May contain statements	
Country of Origin	Portugal
Storage Instructions	in cool dry place
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Fonseca Port, ruello de Chapelo 84, Villa Nova di Gaia, Portugal, 4400 - 1
Instructions for use	open and serve

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value

Energy (kj/kcal)	125 / 125
Fat	0
Of which saturated	126
Carbohydrate	4.3
Of which sugars	125
Fibre	0
Protein	0
Salt	0

Alcoholic Strength	20
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac	Yes
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	No
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V228/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Odysea Piri Piri Stuffed Olives 290g
Ingredients	Water, Green Olives (43%), Piri Piri (9%), Salt, Acidity Regulators (Citric Acid, Lactic Acid), Antioxidant (Ascorbic Acid)

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS	
May contain statements	Tree Nuts
Country of Origin	Spain
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place.
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Oleand Manzanilla Olive, Ctra. Utrera - Los Palacios, km 3.5, Utrera, Sevilla, Spain, 41710
Instructions for use	Ready to eat. Refrigerate after opening, keep covered in brine and consume within 2 weeks.

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	
Energy (kj/kcal)	422 / 103
Fat	10
Of which saturated	1.9
Carbohydrate	0.5
Of which sugars	0.5
Fibre	0.7
Protein	1.3
Salt	3.8

Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac	Yes
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V228/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Wessex Country Gammon Dorset Cured Sliced Ham on Platter 200g
Ingredients	Pork leg, Sugar, Salt, Pork Bouillon, Preservatives E250 and E251, Antioxidant E301 Made with 109g Pork per 100g Product

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS	
May contain statements	
Country of Origin	Made in Dorset, Pork sourced from UK/EC
Storage Instructions	Keep Refrigerated at 0c - 5c
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Wessex Country Gammons Ltd, 52 Azura Close Woolsbridge Industrial Park, Wimborne, Dorset, United Kingdom, BH21 6SZ
Instructions for use	Once opened use within 2 days or before use by

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	
Energy (kj/kcal)	595 / 142
Fat	4.9
Of which saturated	1.6
Carbohydrate	0.7
Of which sugars	0.1
Fibre	0
Protein	22
Salt	2.5

Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	No
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac	Yes
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V228/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Wessex Country Gammon Pastrami 120g
Ingredients	Beef silverside, Salt, Pepper, Emulsifiers E451(I) & E450, Sugar, Preservatives E250 & E251, Antioxidant E301 Made with 100g of beef per 100g of finished product

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS	
May contain statements	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Keep refrigerated at 0-5 OC
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Wessex Country Gammons, Unit 52, Azura Close, Woolsbridge Industrial Estate, Three Legged Cross, WIMBORNE, Dorset, United Kingdom, BH21 6SZ
Instructions for use	Use within 2 days of opening or before use-by date

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	
Energy (kj/kcal)	442 / 105
Fat	2.2
Of which saturated	0.13
Carbohydrate	2.4
Of which sugars	1
Fibre	1
Protein	18.8
Salt	2.23

Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	No
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac	Yes
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V228/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Gillot Camembert Le Petit Terroir Au Lait Patureuse 250g
Ingredients	Pasteurized cow's MILK (France), salt, coagulating enzyme, ferments (MILK)

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS

May contain statements	
Country of Origin	France
Storage Instructions	Keep refrigerated between +4° C and +8° C
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Fromagerie Gillot SAS, Le Moulin 61220, St Hilaire de Briouze, France
Instructions for use	NA

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value

Energy (kj/kcal)	1072 / 258
Fat	20
Of which saturated	16
Carbohydrate	0.5
Of which sugars	0.5
Fibre	0
Protein	19
Salt	1.7

Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	No
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac	Yes
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V2
----------------------	------------	--------------	----

John Lewis Stock Number	78443525
Name	Chioistro Traditional Panettone 1kg tin
Ingredients	wheat flour (gluten), sultanas 13%, sugar, butter (milk) , candied orange peel 9% (orange peel, glucose-fructose syrup, sugar), natural yeast (wheat flour, water), fresh egg yolks , emulsifier: mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, salt, milk , flavourings, skimmed milk powder.
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	NUTS, SOYA AND MUSTARD
Net Quantity	1 KG
Country of Origin	Italy
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool and dry place
Manufacturer's name and address	Paolo Lazzaroni e Figli SPA
Instructions for use	READY TO EAT
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	1534/365 kj/kcal
fat	13 g/ml
of which saturates	8 g/ml
carbohydrate	55 g/ml
of which sugars	25 g/ml
protein	6 g/ml
salt	0,37 g/ml
Alcoholic Strength	N/A
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	N
Free from artificial colours	Y